"Pro Forma Financial Information"). It has been prepared on the basis of the notes below to illustrate the
effects of:

•   the acquisition of Tadeen by Ovoca on 30 June 2025;

•   the issue of the Placing Shares and Subscription Shares; and

•   the settlement of the costs associated

on the net assets of Ovoca as if the acquisition of Tadeen, the Placing and [the Subscription] had taken place
on 30 June 2025.

The Pro Forma Financial Information has been prepared for illustrative purposes only and, because of its
nature, will not represent the actual financial position of the Enlarged Group as if the acquisition had taken
place on 30 June 2025, or the date of Admission.

(Unaudited)
Ovoca as at
3 0  J u n e
2025
(Note 1)

(Unaudited)
Tadeen as at 30
June 2025
(Note 2)

Adjustment for
the net proceeds
from the Placing
and
Subscrip on
(Note 3)

Adjustment for
the forgiveness
of liabili es of
Tadeen on the
acquis i on by
Ovoca

Pro forma net
assets

€'000 €'000 €'000 €'000 €'000
ASSETS
Non‐current assets
A v a i l a b l e  f o r  s a l e
financial assets

96 ‐ ‐ ‐ 96

Exploration asset ‐ ‐ 478 ‐ ‐ 478
96 478 ‐ ‐ 574

Current assets
T r a d e  a n d  o t h e r
receivables

39 ‐ ‐ ‐ 39

C a s h  a n d  c a s h
equivalents

1,526 54 725 ‐ 2,305

TOTAL ASSETS 1,661 532 725 ‐ 2918

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Trade and other payables (186) (321) ‐ 296 (211)
Provisions ‐ (2) ‐ ‐ (2)

(186) (323) ‐ 296 (213)

Non‐current liabilities
L i ab i l i t i e s  i n c luded  i n
disposal
group classified as held
for sale

(210) ‐ ‐ ‐ (210)

TOTAL LIABILITIES (396) (323) ‐ 296 (423)

NET ASSETS 1,265 209 725 296 2,495

Notes:

1.   The financial information of Ovoca Bio PLC ("Ovoca") as at 30 June 2025 has been extracted from the unaudited interim
consolidated financial statements of Ovoca for the period 1 January 2025 to 30 June 2025. No adjustments have been made to
these figures to represent trading, expenditure or other movements other than those adjustments represented above.

2.   The financial information of Tadeen International Limited and its subsidiaries ("Tadeen") has been extracted from the
unaudited interim consolidated financial information of Tadeen as set out in Part 5 of this document.